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

DRAPES, BUILT-IN TV ANTENNAS AND TELEJACKS
LAUNDRY -WASHERS AND DRYERS, EXOTIC LANDSCAPING,

PRIVATE PATIOS AND BALCONIES, GARAGES AND LOCKER SPAC1

 Apts. with or without heated POOLS 

Meet our Managers Bob and Gwen Honeyman
(TROPICANA APT. NUMBER 7)

PR 1-4198

* $50 MO. A
1-Bedroom * Apts.

FURNISHED
op- 

UNFURNISHED
W TV and Phone Jacks- -ft
-ft Children Welcome <ft
<ft Pink Fixtures, Etc. -ft

316 W. Griffith 
St.

(Two blocks south of 190th 
Street and Ficnieroa)

DA 37252

114.15 WEEK or $54.50 mo. Complete­ 
ly redecorated. Neer bus t> schools. 
S children welcome. XM13 S. Ver­ 
mont. DA 4-2553.

Apartments for Rent 
(Furnished) 120!

25325 FRAMPTON :
Purnlshed one bedroom apartment.' 
Bullt-lns. Garbage disposal. Carpets.) 
One child. $71 month. Water paid..

Unfurnished one bedroom apart­ 
ment (same at above) S5*.tt 
month.

DA 5-3110

FR 5-6970 
DA 5-1043

^ 24647 Penn*ylvani« Av».

SMALL home (can -be enlarged when 
nrrdrd) on SOxIM) foot lot. If In- 
inr-itrrt phone PR 1-3750 eves.

ROLLING Hills Riviera 4 bdrm. Car­ 
pets, drapes, bullt-lns, landscaped. 
Owner (31,000 Low Dnl TE 3-5502.

Business Properties 
For '*al» or Leas*

BUILD ING
PLUS

Two Bedroom
(REAR HOUSE) 

lOPtXL FOR COUPLE
16815 S. PRAIRIE

LAWNDALE

FR 8-1532

R»al Estate Wanted 1M
WILL pay highest cash price for 

your 1 or 3 bedroom home. Any 
condition or area.

74 hour service 
Warren OS f-3«3l

CASH POR YOUR HOME
Need two and three bedrooms. 
Good areas. Pree appraisals. Phone 
Mr Pasch at Pasch Real Estate, 
OS S-OMf.

WILL BUY 1 or J bedroom house 
under MO.OOO Condition not Im­ 
portant "No broker*, please." 
OS »-3W4.

WANTED to buy from owner. Horn* 
or small income property nttding 
paint and repairs. 
Ed Boom PR

Newly remodeled and re­ 
decorated inside and out. 
Sihgles, I, 2 and 3 bed­ 
rooms. (3 bedrooms have 2 
baths.)

$49.50 and Up
Adjoining schools, shopping 
center, park and medical 
clinic. Laundry facilities, car­ 
ports. Also furnished apart­ 
ments available.

CHILDREN WELCOME 
Sheridan Gardens 

462 East 23 1st TE 4-7278 
Weekdays 8:30 to 5 
Sundays 10:30 to 4 __

DELUXE
LARGE

$»7 W ANH HP

Rl :

CARPbi AND
HEATED POOL

# NEW! DELUXE
$74.50-489.50

1 AND 2 BFOROOM* PURNISHED - < - -  -- "-HEO 
SPAClOUS-LUXi riGE

Near Collru, 
Shopping and <. < "! <.our*e.

ROYAL YUKON APTS.
16820 YUKON AVE. 

(bttwton Crenshaw and Prairie)
US. I-BEDRM, garb, disposal, TV 

antenna, auto washing machine. 
1820 W. JSSth, Lomita.

TWO ~BE'OROOM opper."~«»T wTTl 
furnish. Torranre Blvd. (Near Sar- 
torl.) TA S PT'O

M9SO 
and

-.1 duplex. Children
HP. 

N«-\\ HampaMrt

BRAND NFW
1 BtDROOM DELUXE, LAROi. 

PA 1-3493

MO DELUXE Large, 1 bdrm. Car­ 
peting, bullt-lns, Oarba** 
2003 W. IMt* St. DA t-8OT.

LOWER apartment 2 bedrms Newlv 
decorated Cflrrrted. 411 W. Plat.

Car**t*d. Snack 
ohe ilotets. Carport. 
FA 0-1782

MAYFAIR :
2014 Torrance Blvd.

One Bedroom Apartment
Completely Furnished

(Except Lights)
Centrally Located

Adulti Na PeH 
|7S Month

11350 PER WEEK. Sunny J rooms. 
(Full sire kitchen) RECREATION 
AREA. Child OK. PA 8-WM.

$18.25 WEEK
$69.50 Month

\ Bedroom 
Large Clean Roomt 
2 Children Welcome 
Near School and But

DA 4-2553
175. ONE bedroom. Near now. We*.', 

three lerae rooms. Lota of cup­ 
boards and Me. Disposal. So*  * 
!S08»i West 205th St. Torrent*

(Key at 1108)
Off Western, near Donker

PL 41W1

*  PER WEEK. All utilities paM. 
Kitchen. RECREATION AREA. 
Child ok. FA 8 WO.

(58 ATTRACTIVE bachelor apart­ 
ment. Utmtla Pd. Prlvtfo entranw. 
Lomita. TB 1-53*8.

US, BEAUTIFUL i-bdrm., gara*«, 
free use of washer. 1S43 W. JJtth , 
St., Torrance.

Rentals (Commercial) 129
M-l, 1500 foot, I1M. also 3000' or 

45,000'. 598 Meyer Lane, Redond*. 
FR 52316, FR »-«»? .

Rentals, Miscellaneous 1)1

WAREHOUSE space for rent. IMS 
SQ. ft. downtown aroa. PA 8-*»50.

furniture 19*

ALL NAUGAHYDE
-i group. Couch, chair, 

' step tables, cocktail 
,<«tor lamps t, shades, 

colors.

FULL PRICE

FRIENDLY   FURNITURE, W*T 
TORRANCi BLVD., TORRANCI. 
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